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Speed Skating Road

Number of Entries by NOC

Millenium Park

As of SUN 23 JUL 2017

Timing and Results provided by 
RSR-------------------------------_C30 1.0 Report Created  SUN 23 JUL 2017 19:50

NOC Men Women Total

ARG - Argentina 3 2 5

AUS - Australia 1 1

AUT - Austria 1 1

BEL - Belgium 1 3 4

CHI - Chile 3 3 6

CHN - People's Republic of China 2 2

COL - Colombia 2 3 5

CZE - Czech Republic 1 1

ECU - Ecuador 3 1 4

ESP - Spain 2 2 4

FRA - France 3 3 6

GER - Germany 2 3 5

GUA - Guatemala 1 1

HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 1

ITA - Italy 3 3 6

KOR - Republic of Korea 1 2 3

MEX - Mexico 2 2

NED - Netherlands 3 1 4

NZL - New Zealand 2 2

POL - Poland 3 3 6

POR - Portugal 2 2

SUI - Switzerland 1 1 2

TPE - Chinese Taipei 3 3 6

USA - United States of America 2 2

VEN - Venezuela 2 1 3

Total: 25 44 40 84

Page 1 / 1



Speed Skating Road

Medallists by Event

As of TUE 25 JUL 2017

Timing and Results provided by 
RSR-------------------------------_C93 7.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 14:12

After 8 of 8 Events

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC Code

Men's Elimination Race 20.000m MON 24 JUL GOLD BELSWINGS Bart

SILVER ITANIERO Daniel

BRONZE ESPPEULA Patxi
Women's Elimination Race
20.000m

MON 24 JUL GOLD COLVIVEROS Johana

SILVER BELTAS Sandrine

BRONZE GERTHUM Mareike

Men's Time Trial 200m MON 24 JUL GOLD ESPFERNANDEZ Ioseba

SILVER GERALBRECHT Simon

BRONZE FRALE PIVERT Gwendal

Women's Time Trial 200m MON 24 JUL GOLD CHIMOYA Maria

SILVER TPECHEN Ying-Chu

BRONZE KORAN Yi Seul

Women's Sprint 500m TUE 25 JUL GOLD GERTHUM Mareike

SILVER TPECHEN Ying-Chu

BRONZE ARGBERBEL ALT Rocio

Men's Sprint 500m TUE 25 JUL GOLD FRALE PIVERT Gwendal

SILVER COLESTRADA Edwin

BRONZE VENGUZMAN Jhoan

Men's Point Race 10.000m TUE 25 JUL GOLD BELSWINGS Bart

SILVER ITANIERO Daniel

BRONZE ESPPEULA Patxi

Women's Point Race 10.000m TUE 25 JUL GOLD COLARIAS Fabriana

SILVER BELTAS Sandrine

BRONZE COLVIVEROS Johana
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Speed Skating Road

Medal Standings

As of TUE 25 JUL 2017

Timing and Results provided by 
RSR-------------------------------_C95 7.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 14:13

After 8 of 8 Events

Rank NOC

Men

G S B Tot

Women

G S B Tot

Total

G S B Tot

Rank
by

Total

1 BEL - Belgium 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 =1

2 COL - Colombia 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 4 =1

3 GER - Germany 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 =3

4 ESP - Spain 1 2 3 1 2 3 =3

5 FRA - France 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5

6 CHI - Chile 1 1 1 1 =8

7 ITA - Italy 2 2 2 2 =5

7 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 2 2 2 =5

9 ARG - Argentina 1 1 1 1 =8

9 KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1 1 1 =8

9 VEN - Venezuela 1 1 1 1 =8

Total 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze

G Gold S Silver Tot Total
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Men's Time Trial 200m



Speed Skating Road

Men's Time Trial 200m

Official Final Results

MON 24 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMTRIAL200----------------------_C74 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 11:48

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Qualification

Time
Remarks

Final
1 61 FERNANDEZ Ioseba ESP 16.897 0.000 16.894

2 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER 16.907 +0.010 17.252

3 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA 16.930 +0.033 17.034

4 51 MARTINEZ Jorge Luis MEX 17.040 +0.143 16.832

5 55 ESTRADA Edwin COL 17.140 +0.243 17.035

6 67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE 17.280 +0.383 17.541

7 62 MULDER Ronald NED 17.299 +0.402 17.408

8 59 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Emanuelle CHI 17.327 +0.430 17.048

9 79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL 17.400 +0.503 17.625

10 76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN 17.442 +0.545 17.213

11 63 MULDER Michel NED 17.468 +0.571 17.498

12 87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI 17.911 +1.014 17.838

Qualification 
13 58 PRAVDA Matej CZE 18.066 +1.234 18.066

14 68 HUANG Yu-Lin TPE 18.206 +1.374 18.206

15 53 GEANCARLO Franco ECU 18.253 +1.421 18.253

16 64 SCHIPPER Kay NED 18.446 +1.614 18.446

17 92 OFICJALSKI Gawel POL 18.508 +1.676 18.508

18 74 CAPPELLANO Ezequiel Eduardo ARG 18.528 +1.696 18.528

19 56 GARRIGA Liam AUS 18.830 +1.998 18.830

20 93 SWIATEK Jan POL 19.050 +2.218 19.050

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Time Trial 200m

Medallists

MON 24 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMTRIAL200----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 11:50

Medal Name NOC

GOLD FERNANDEZ Ioseba ESP - Spain

SILVER ALBRECHT Simon GER - Germany

BRONZE LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA - France
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Time Trial 200m

Final

Start List

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 11:30

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMTRIAL200----------FNL-000001--_C51A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 10:25

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Remarks

87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI

79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL

67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE

63 MULDER Michel NED

62 MULDER Ronald NED

85 ALBRECHT Simon GER

76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN

59 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Emanuelle CHI

55 ESTRADA Edwin COL

84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA

61 FERNANDEZ Ioseba ESP

51 MARTINEZ Jorge Luis MEX
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Time Trial 200m

Final

Official Results

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 11:30

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMTRIAL200----------FNL-000001--_C73A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 11:46

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Avg Speed

(km/h)
Time

Time
Behind

Discipline

1 61 FERNANDEZ Ioseba ESP 42.611 16.897 0.000

2 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER 42.585 16.907 +0.010

3 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA 42.528 16.930 +0.033

4 51 MARTINEZ Jorge Luis MEX 42.253 17.040 +0.143

5 55 ESTRADA Edwin COL 42.007 17.140 +0.243

6 67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE 41.666 17.280 +0.383

7 62 MULDER Ronald NED 41.620 17.299 +0.402

8 59 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Emanuelle CHI 41.553 17.327 +0.430

9 79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL 41.379 17.400 +0.503

10 76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN 41.279 17.442 +0.545

11 63 MULDER Michel NED 41.218 17.468 +0.571

12 87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI 40.198 17.911 +1.014

Competitiors/NOCs

Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

20/14 12

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB

DSQ Disqualified
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Time Trial 200m

Qualification

Start List

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 10:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMTRIAL200----------QUAL000001--_C51A 2.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 08:45

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Remarks

62 MULDER Ronald NED

93 SWIATEK Jan POL

63 MULDER Michel NED

67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE

59 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Emanuelle CHI

92 OFICJALSKI Gawel POL

79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL

56 GARRIGA Liam AUS

58 PRAVDA Matej CZE

74 CAPPELLANO Ezequiel Eduardo ARG

53 GEANCARLO Franco ECU

64 SCHIPPER Kay NED

68 HUANG Yu-Lin TPE

87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI

85 ALBRECHT Simon GER

61 FERNANDEZ Ioseba ESP

76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN

51 MARTINEZ Jorge Luis MEX

55 ESTRADA Edwin COL

84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Time Trial 200m

Qualification

Official Results

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 10:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMTRIAL200----------QUAL000001--_C73A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 10:23

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Avg Speed

(km/h)
Time

Time
Behind

Discipline

1 51 MARTINEZ Jorge Luis MEX 42.775 16.832 0.000 Q

2 61 FERNANDEZ Ioseba ESP 42.618 16.894 +0.062 Q

3 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA 42.268 17.034 +0.202 Q

4 55 ESTRADA Edwin COL 42.265 17.035 +0.203 Q

5 59 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Emanuelle CHI 42.233 17.048 +0.216 Q

6 76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN 41.828 17.213 +0.381 Q

7 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER 41.734 17.252 +0.420 Q

8 62 MULDER Ronald NED 41.360 17.408 +0.576 Q

9 63 MULDER Michel NED 41.147 17.498 +0.666 Q

10 67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE 41.046 17.541 +0.709 Q

11 79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL 40.851 17.625 +0.793 Q

12 87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI 40.363 17.838 +1.006 Q

13 58 PRAVDA Matej CZE 39.853 18.066 +1.234

14 68 HUANG Yu-Lin TPE 39.547 18.206 +1.374

15 53 GEANCARLO Franco ECU 39.445 18.253 +1.421

16 64 SCHIPPER Kay NED 39.032 18.446 +1.614

17 92 OFICJALSKI Gawel POL 38.902 18.508 +1.676

18 74 CAPPELLANO Ezequiel Eduardo ARG 38.860 18.528 +1.696

19 56 GARRIGA Liam AUS 38.236 18.830 +1.998

20 93 SWIATEK Jan POL 37.795 19.050 +2.218

Competitiors/NOCs

Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

20/14 20

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB

DSQ Disqualified
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Sprint 500m

Official Final Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMSPRT500-----------------------_C74 2.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 12:06

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Final
1 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA 42.218 0.000

2 55 ESTRADA Edwin COL 42.249 +0.031

3 76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN 42.405 +0.187

4 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER 42.799 +0.581

Semifinal
5 83 DE SOUZA Elton FRA 42.201 +0.215

6 54 BRAMANTE Giuseppe ITA 42.411 +0.570

7 79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL 42.944 +1.103

8 87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI 52.616 +10.630

Quarterfinal
9 63 MULDER Michel NED 43.255 +0.239

10 68 HUANG Yu-Lin TPE 43.451 +0.817

11 62 MULDER Ronald NED 43.905 +0.036 FS1

12 81 DIAS Martyn POR 45.220 +0.103

13 82 MARREIROS Diogo POR 43.813 +0.797

14 52 RENATO Campana ECU 44.362 +0.493

15 56 GARRIGA Liam AUS 44.375 +1.741

16 74 CAPPELLANO Ezequiel Eduardo ARG 45.308 +0.191

Preliminary Round
17 59 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Emanuelle CHI 44.049 +0.845

18 53 GEANCARLO Franco ECU 44.725 +0.195

19 92 OFICJALSKI Gawel POL 45.771 +1.450

20 57 KROMOSER Christian AUT 45.953 +1.040 FS1

21 64 SCHIPPER Kay NED 46.506 +0.888 FS1

22 88 NALDER Antony NZL 47.265 +0.207

23 58 PRAVDA Matej CZE 45.070 +0.540 FS1

24 91 CIEZKI Pawel POL 46.727 +1.109

25 93 SWIATEK Jan POL 47.036 +2.715

26 67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE 47.360 +3.039

27 61 FERNANDEZ Ioseba ESP  DNS

28 86 RIJNHEN Felix GER  DNS

29 65 MICHAEL Peter NZL  DNS

30 78 NIERO Daniel ITA  DNS

31 72 WENGER Livio SUI  DNS

32 77 MARESCHI Stefano ITA  DNS

33 89 SWINGS Bart BEL  DNS

34 51 MARTINEZ Jorge Luis MEX  DNS

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Sprint 500m

Medallists

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMSPRT500-----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:59

Medal Name NOC

GOLD LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA - France

SILVER ESTRADA Edwin COL - Colombia

BRONZE GUZMAN Jhoan VEN - Venezuela

Page 1 / 1



Speed Skating Road

Men's Sprint 500m

Finals

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 11:55

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMSPRT500-----------FNL---------_C73B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:57

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Heat 1

1 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA 42.218 0.000

2 55 ESTRADA Edwin COL 42.249 +0.031

3 76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN 42.405 +0.187

4 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER 42.799 +0.581

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Sprint 500m

Semifinals

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 11:15

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMSPRT500-----------SFNL--------_C73B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:21

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Heat 1

1 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA 41.841 0.000 Q

2 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER 41.969 +0.128 Q

3 54 BRAMANTE Giuseppe ITA 42.411 +0.570

4 79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL 42.944 +1.103

Heat 2

1 55 ESTRADA Edwin COL 41.986 0.000 Q

2 76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN 42.047 +0.061 Q

3 83 DE SOUZA Elton FRA 42.201 +0.215

4 87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI 52.616 +10.630

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

Q Qualified
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Sprint 500m

Quarterfinals

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 10:20

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMSPRT500-----------QFNL--------_C73B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 10:32

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Heat 1

1 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA 42.634 0.000 Q

2 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER 42.931 +0.297 Q

3 68 HUANG Yu-Lin TPE 43.451 +0.817

4 56 GARRIGA Liam AUS 44.375 +1.741

Heat 2

1 87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI 45.117 0.000 Q

2 83 DE SOUZA Elton FRA 45.126 +0.009 Q

3 81 DIAS Martyn POR 45.220 +0.103

4 74 CAPPELLANO Ezequiel Eduardo ARG 45.308 +0.191

Heat 3

1 55 ESTRADA Edwin COL 43.016 0.000 Q

2 76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN 43.144 +0.128 Q

3 63 MULDER Michel NED 43.255 +0.239

4 82 MARREIROS Diogo POR 43.813 +0.797

Heat 4

1 79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL 43.869 0.000 Q

2 54 BRAMANTE Giuseppe ITA 43.876 +0.007 Q FS1

3 62 MULDER Ronald NED 43.905 +0.036 FS1

4 52 RENATO Campana ECU 44.362 +0.493

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

Q Qualified
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Sprint 500m

Preliminaries

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 9:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMSPRT500-----------PREL--------_C73B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 09:26

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Heat 1

1 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA 44.321 0.000 Q

2 68 HUANG Yu-Lin TPE 44.921 +0.600 Q

3 92 OFICJALSKI Gawel POL 45.771 +1.450

4 93 SWIATEK Jan POL 47.036 +2.715

5 67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE 47.360 +3.039

Heat 2

1 83 DE SOUZA Elton FRA 45.618 0.000 Q

2 87 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Lucas CHI 46.367 +0.749 Q

3 64 SCHIPPER Kay NED 46.506 +0.888 FS1

4 91 CIEZKI Pawel POL 46.727 +1.109

78 NIERO Daniel ITA DNS

Heat 3

1 55 ESTRADA Edwin COL 43.204 0.000 Q

2 63 MULDER Michel NED 43.723 +0.519 Q

3 59 SILVA SANTIBANEZ Emanuelle CHI 44.049 +0.845

72 WENGER Livio SUI DNS

Heat 4

1 79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL 45.364 0.000 Q

2 62 MULDER Ronald NED 45.422 +0.058 Q

77 MARESCHI Stefano ITA DNS

89 SWINGS Bart BEL DNS

Heat 5

1 54 BRAMANTE Giuseppe ITA 44.913 0.000 Q

2 52 RENATO Campana ECU 45.219 +0.306 Q FS1

3 57 KROMOSER Christian AUT 45.953 +1.040 FS1

51 MARTINEZ Jorge Luis MEX DNS

Heat 6

1 76 GUZMAN Jhoan VEN 44.530 0.000 Q

2 82 MARREIROS Diogo POR 44.606 +0.076 Q

3 53 GEANCARLO Franco ECU 44.725 +0.195

4 58 PRAVDA Matej CZE 45.070 +0.540 FS1

Heat 7

1 81 DIAS Martyn POR 47.058 0.000 Q

2 74 CAPPELLANO Ezequiel Eduardo ARG 47.063 +0.005 Q

3 88 NALDER Antony NZL 47.265 +0.207

61 FERNANDEZ Ioseba ESP DNS

Heat 8

1 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER 47.116 0.000 Q

2 56 GARRIGA Liam AUS 47.376 +0.260 Q

65 MICHAEL Peter NZL DNS

86 RIJNHEN Felix GER DNS

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Point Race 10,000m

Medallists

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMPOIN10KM----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 14:12

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SWINGS Bart BEL - Belgium

SILVER NIERO Daniel ITA - Italy

BRONZE PEULA Patxi ESP - Spain

Page 1 / 1



Speed Skating Road

Men's Point Race 10,000m

Final

Start List

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 13:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMPOIN10KM----------FNL-000001--_C51A 2.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 18:52

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Remarks

70 KEN Kuwada ARG

74 CAPPELLANO Ezequiel Eduardo ARG

56 GARRIGA Liam AUS

57 KROMOSER Christian AUT

89 SWINGS Bart BEL

60 OSSANDON Rolando CHI

55 ESTRADA Edwin COL

79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL

58 PRAVDA Matej CZE

52 RENATO Campana ECU

53 GEANCARLO Franco ECU

66 BOLANOS VILLACORTE Jorge David ECU

90 PEULA Patxi ESP

80 FERNANDEZ Ewen FRA

83 DE SOUZA Elton FRA

84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA

85 ALBRECHT Simon GER

86 RIJNHEN Felix GER

54 BRAMANTE Giuseppe ITA

77 MARESCHI Stefano ITA

78 NIERO Daniel ITA

71 SON Geunseong KOR

69 PAEZ Milke Alejandro MEX

64 SCHIPPER Kay NED

65 MICHAEL Peter NZL

88 NALDER Antony NZL

91 CIEZKI Pawel POL

93 SWIATEK Jan POL

81 DIAS Martyn POR

82 MARREIROS Diogo POR

72 WENGER Livio SUI

50 CHEN Yan-Cheng TPE

67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE

73 MIRENA Julio VEN

92 OFICJALSKI Gawel POL
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Point Race 10,000m

Final

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 13:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMPOIN10KM----------FNL-000001--_C73A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 14:10

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Points
in Race

Discipline

1 89 SWINGS Bart BEL 13

2 78 NIERO Daniel ITA 9

3 90 PEULA Patxi ESP 5

4 80 FERNANDEZ Ewen FRA 5

5 66 BOLANOS VILLACORTE Jorge David ECU 4

6 65 MICHAEL Peter NZL 4

7 72 WENGER Livio SUI 4

8 70 KEN Kuwada ARG 3

9 86 RIJNHEN Felix GER 3

10 56 GARRIGA Liam AUS 1

11 50 CHEN Yan-Cheng TPE

12 77 MARESCHI Stefano ITA

13 82 MARREIROS Diogo POR DNF

14 73 MIRENA Julio VEN DNF

15 88 NALDER Antony NZL DNF

16 83 DE SOUZA Elton FRA DNF

17 91 CIEZKI Pawel POL DNF

18 60 OSSANDON Rolando CHI DNF

19 57 KROMOSER Christian AUT DNF

20 58 PRAVDA Matej CZE DNF

21 85 ALBRECHT Simon GER DNF

22 53 GEANCARLO Franco ECU DNF

23 54 BRAMANTE Giuseppe ITA DNF

24 64 SCHIPPER Kay NED DNF

25 71 SON Geunseong KOR DNF

26 81 DIAS Martyn POR DNF

27 92 OFICJALSKI Gawel POL DNF

27 93 SWIATEK Jan POL DNF

29 84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA DNF

30 74 CAPPELLANO Ezequiel Eduardo ARG DNF

55 ESTRADA Edwin COL DNS

79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL DNS

69 PAEZ Milke Alejandro MEX DNS

67 KAO Mao-Chieh TPE DNS

52 RENATO Campana ECU DSQ SF

Time of the Race: 13:40.231

Competitiors/NOCs

Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

35/21 30 4 18 1

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB

DSQ Disqualified
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Speed Skating Road

RESULTS BOOK

Men's Elimination Race 20,000m



Speed Skating Road

Men's Elimination Race 20,000m

Medallists

MON 24 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMELIM20KM----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 18:17

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SWINGS Bart BEL - Belgium

SILVER NIERO Daniel ITA - Italy

BRONZE PEULA Patxi ESP - Spain

Page 1 / 1



Speed Skating Road

Men's Elimination Race 20,000m

Final

Start List

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 17:30

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMELIM20KM----------FNL-000001--_C51A 2.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 16:14

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Remarks

70 KEN Kuwada ARG

56 GARRIGA Liam AUS

57 KROMOSER Christian AUT

89 SWINGS Bart BEL

60 OSSANDON Rolando CHI

55 ESTRADA Edwin COL

79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL

52 RENATO Campana ECU

66 BOLANOS VILLACORTE Jorge David ECU

90 PEULA Patxi ESP

80 FERNANDEZ Ewen FRA

83 DE SOUZA Elton FRA

84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA

86 RIJNHEN Felix GER

54 BRAMANTE Giuseppe ITA

77 MARESCHI Stefano ITA

78 NIERO Daniel ITA

71 SON Geunseong KOR

69 PAEZ Milke Alejandro MEX

65 MICHAEL Peter NZL

88 NALDER Antony NZL

91 CIEZKI Pawel POL

93 SWIATEK Jan POL

81 DIAS Martyn POR

82 MARREIROS Diogo POR

72 WENGER Livio SUI

50 CHEN Yan-Cheng TPE

68 HUANG Yu-Lin TPE

73 MIRENA Julio VEN
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Speed Skating Road

Men's Elimination Race 20,000m

Final

Official Results

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 17:30

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRMELIM20KM----------FNL-000001--_C73A 2.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 18:16

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Avg Speed

(km/h)
Time

Time
Behind

Discipline

1 89 SWINGS Bart BEL 42.303 28:21.998 0.000

2 78 NIERO Daniel ITA 42.296 28:22.268 +0.270 W

3 90 PEULA Patxi ESP 42.289 28:22.548 +0.550

4 80 FERNANDEZ Ewen FRA 42.287 28:22.642 +0.644

5 65 MICHAEL Peter NZL 42.060 28:31.813 +9.815 W2

6 66 BOLANOS VILLACORTE Jorge David ECU REL

7 70 KEN Kuwada ARG REL

8 72 WENGER Livio SUI REL

9 50 CHEN Yan-Cheng TPE REL W

10 54 BRAMANTE Giuseppe ITA REL W

11 86 RIJNHEN Felix GER REL W

12 52 RENATO Campana ECU REL

13 83 DE SOUZA Elton FRA REL

14 73 MIRENA Julio VEN REL

15 77 MARESCHI Stefano ITA REL

16 71 SON Geunseong KOR REL

16 56 GARRIGA Liam AUS REL

18 82 MARREIROS Diogo POR REL

18 81 DIAS Martyn POR REL

20 57 KROMOSER Christian AUT REL

20 60 OSSANDON Rolando CHI REL

22 68 HUANG Yu-Lin TPE REL

22 91 CIEZKI Pawel POL REL

24 88 NALDER Antony NZL REL

24 93 SWIATEK Jan POL REL

55 ESTRADA Edwin COL DNS

79 JIMENEZ Andres Mauricio COL DNS

84 LE PIVERT Gwendal FRA DNS

69 PAEZ Milke Alejandro MEX DSQ SF

Competitiors/NOCs

Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

29/19 25 3 1

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB

DSQ Disqualified REL
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Speed Skating Road

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Time Trial 200m



Speed Skating Road

Women's Time Trial 200m

Official Final Results

MON 24 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWTRIAL200----------------------_C74 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 11:18

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Qualification

Time
Remarks

Final
1 16 MOYA Maria CHI 18.840 0.000 18.869

2 2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE 18.977 +0.137 19.241

3 20 AN Yi Seul KOR 19.091 +0.251 19.611

4 26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL 19.116 +0.276 19.436

5 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 19.225 +0.385 19.682

6 32 JACKSON Erin USA 19.315 +0.475 19.748

7 9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA 19.318 +0.478 19.567

8 22 BONGIORNO Giulia ITA 19.387 +0.547 19.580

9 3 VICTORIA Rodriguez ARG 19.422 +0.582 19.724

10 24 VIVAS Solimar VEN 19.492 +0.652 19.743

11 4 FACTOS Ingrid ECU 19.551 +0.711 19.469

12 34 TAS Sandrine BEL 19.657 +0.817 19.343

Qualification
13 21 BONECHI Giulia ITA 19.770 +0.901 19.770

14 13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL 19.779 +0.910 19.779

15 29 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 19.791 +0.922 19.791

16 18 LI Meng-Chu TPE 19.904 +1.035 19.904

17 33 POSADA Sheila ESP 20.022 +1.153 20.022

18 10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER 20.273 +1.404 20.273

19 8 BELLET Melissa FRA 20.325 +1.456 20.325

20 6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED 20.627 +1.758 20.627

21 36 JEONG Eunchae KOR 20.854 +1.985 20.854

22 39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 21.117 +2.248 21.117

23 5 WONG Vanessa HKG 21.212 +2.343 21.212 FS1

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Time Trial 200m

Medallists

MON 24 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWTRIAL200----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 11:20

Medal Name NOC

GOLD MOYA Maria CHI - Chile

SILVER CHEN Ying-Chu TPE - Chinese Taipei

BRONZE AN Yi Seul KOR - Republic of Korea

Page 1 / 1



Speed Skating Road

Women's Time Trial 200m

Final

Start List

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 11:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWTRIAL200----------FNL-000001--_C51A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 09:22

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Remarks

32 JACKSON Erin USA

24 VIVAS Solimar VEN

3 VICTORIA Rodriguez ARG

23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG

20 AN Yi Seul KOR

22 BONGIORNO Giulia ITA

9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA

4 FACTOS Ingrid ECU

26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL

34 TAS Sandrine BEL

2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE

16 MOYA Maria CHI
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Time Trial 200m

Final

Official Results

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 11:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWTRIAL200----------FNL-000001--_C73A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 11:17

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Avg Speed

(km/h)
Time

Time
Behind

Discipline

1 16 MOYA Maria CHI 38.216 18.840 0.000

2 2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE 37.940 18.977 +0.137

3 20 AN Yi Seul KOR 37.714 19.091 +0.251

4 26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL 37.664 19.116 +0.276

5 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 37.451 19.225 +0.385

6 32 JACKSON Erin USA 37.276 19.315 +0.475

7 9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA 37.270 19.318 +0.478

8 22 BONGIORNO Giulia ITA 37.138 19.387 +0.547

9 3 VICTORIA Rodriguez ARG 37.071 19.422 +0.582

10 24 VIVAS Solimar VEN 36.938 19.492 +0.652

11 4 FACTOS Ingrid ECU 36.826 19.551 +0.711

12 34 TAS Sandrine BEL 36.628 19.657 +0.817

Competitiors/NOCs

Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

23/17 12

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB

DSQ Disqualified
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Time Trial 200m

Qualification

Start List

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 9:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWTRIAL200----------QUAL000001--_C51A 2.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 08:45

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Remarks

36 JEONG Eunchae KOR

13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL

23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG

29 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER

2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE

22 BONGIORNO Giulia ITA

39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL

9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA

5 WONG Vanessa HKG

6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED

4 FACTOS Ingrid ECU

33 POSADA Sheila ESP

20 AN Yi Seul KOR

32 JACKSON Erin USA

34 TAS Sandrine BEL

8 BELLET Melissa FRA

3 VICTORIA Rodriguez ARG

10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER

18 LI Meng-Chu TPE

24 VIVAS Solimar VEN

16 MOYA Maria CHI

21 BONECHI Giulia ITA

26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL

Page 1 / 1



Speed Skating Road

Women's Time Trial 200m

Qualification

Official Results

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 9:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWTRIAL200----------QUAL000001--_C73A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 09:20

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Avg Speed

(km/h)
Time

Time
Behind

Discipline

1 16 MOYA Maria CHI 38.157 18.869 0.000 Q

2 2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE 37.420 19.241 +0.372 Q

3 34 TAS Sandrine BEL 37.222 19.343 +0.474 Q

4 26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL 37.044 19.436 +0.567 Q

5 4 FACTOS Ingrid ECU 36.981 19.469 +0.600 Q

6 9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA 36.796 19.567 +0.698 Q

7 22 BONGIORNO Giulia ITA 36.772 19.580 +0.711 Q

8 20 AN Yi Seul KOR 36.714 19.611 +0.742 Q

9 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 36.581 19.682 +0.813 Q

10 3 VICTORIA Rodriguez ARG 36.503 19.724 +0.855 Q

11 24 VIVAS Solimar VEN 36.468 19.743 +0.874 Q

12 32 JACKSON Erin USA 36.459 19.748 +0.879 Q

13 21 BONECHI Giulia ITA 36.418 19.770 +0.901

14 13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL 36.402 19.779 +0.910

15 29 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 36.380 19.791 +0.922

16 18 LI Meng-Chu TPE 36.173 19.904 +1.035

17 33 POSADA Sheila ESP 35.960 20.022 +1.153

18 10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER 35.515 20.273 +1.404

19 8 BELLET Melissa FRA 35.424 20.325 +1.456

20 6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED 34.905 20.627 +1.758

21 36 JEONG Eunchae KOR 34.525 20.854 +1.985

22 39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 34.095 21.117 +2.248

23 5 WONG Vanessa HKG 33.943 21.212 +2.343 FS1

Competitiors/NOCs

Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

23/17 23

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB

DSQ Disqualified
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Speed Skating Road

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Sprint 500m



Speed Skating Road

Women's Sprint 500m

Official Final Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWSPRT500-----------------------_C74 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:53

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Final
1 17 THUM Mareike GER 46.573 0.000

2 2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE 46.675 +0.102

3 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 46.742 +0.169

4 21 BONECHI Giulia ITA 46.907 +0.334

Semifinal
5 41 ARIAS Fabriana COL 46.294 +0.069

6 15 VIVEROS Johana COL 47.070 +0.228

7 35 VOS Anke BEL 46.661 +0.436

8 33 POSADA Sheila ESP 47.185 +0.343

Quarterfinal
9 4 FACTOS Ingrid ECU 47.937 +0.189 FS1

10 8 BELLET Melissa FRA 47.941 +0.932

11 24 VIVAS Solimar VEN 48.343 +0.821

12 36 JEONG Eunchae KOR 48.563 +0.477

13 13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL 47.996 +0.248

14 29 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 48.101 +1.092

15 32 JACKSON Erin USA 48.941 +1.419

Preliminary Round
16 18 LI Meng-Chu TPE 53.937 +0.407

17 3 VICTORIA Rodriguez ARG 53.984 +0.580

18 26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL 54.579 +0.110

19 10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER 54.755 +0.404

20 6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED 56.765 +1.852 FS1

21 20 AN Yi Seul KOR 58.769 +1.728

22 9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA 55.206 +1.802

23 5 WONG Vanessa HKG 55.750 +1.281

24 39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 56.839 +1.926

25 22 BONGIORNO Giulia ITA 56.935 +3.405

26 40 GACH Sonia POL 58.498 +4.147

27 38 GOSS Aleksandra POL 56.836 +2.367

28 28 POUYDEBAT Juliette FRA  DNS

29 7 WENGER Nadja SUI  DNS

30 31 HALBOUT Clemence FRA  DNS

31 25 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA  DNS

32 1 YANG Ho-Chen TPE  DNS

33 34 TAS Sandrine BEL  DNS

34 16 MOYA Maria CHI  DNS

35 30 TRASLAVINA LOPEZ Alejandra CHI  DNS

36 11 O'NEIL Darian Mae USA  DNS

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Sprint 500m

Medallists

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWSPRT500-----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 12:00

Medal Name NOC

GOLD THUM Mareike GER - Germany

SILVER CHEN Ying-Chu TPE - Chinese Taipei

BRONZE BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG - Argentina

Page 1 / 1



Speed Skating Road

Women's Sprint 500m

Finals

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 11:50

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWSPRT500-----------FNL---------_C73B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:53

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Heat 1

1 17 THUM Mareike GER 46.573 0.000

2 2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE 46.675 +0.102

3 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 46.742 +0.169

4 21 BONECHI Giulia ITA 46.907 +0.334

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Sprint 500m

Semifinals

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 11:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWSPRT500-----------SFNL--------_C73B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 11:05

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Heat 1

1 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 46.842 0.000 Q

2 21 BONECHI Giulia ITA 46.905 +0.063 Q

3 15 VIVEROS Johana COL 47.070 +0.228

4 33 POSADA Sheila ESP 47.185 +0.343

Heat 2

1 2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE 46.225 0.000 Q

2 17 THUM Mareike GER 46.269 +0.044 Q

3 41 ARIAS Fabriana COL 46.294 +0.069

4 35 VOS Anke BEL 46.661 +0.436

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

Q Qualified

Page 1 / 1



Speed Skating Road

Women's Sprint 500m

Quarterfinals

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 10:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWSPRT500-----------QFNL--------_C73B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 10:12

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Heat 1

1 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 47.522 0.000 Q

2 15 VIVEROS Johana COL 47.561 +0.039 Q

3 24 VIVAS Solimar VEN 48.343 +0.821

4 32 JACKSON Erin USA 48.941 +1.419

Heat 2

1 2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE 47.009 0.000 Q

2 35 VOS Anke BEL 47.574 +0.565 Q

3 8 BELLET Melissa FRA 47.941 +0.932

4 29 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 48.101 +1.092

Heat 3

1 41 ARIAS Fabriana COL 48.086 0.000 Q

2 17 THUM Mareike GER 48.182 +0.096 Q FS1

3 36 JEONG Eunchae KOR 48.563 +0.477

Heat 4

1 21 BONECHI Giulia ITA 47.748 0.000 Q

2 33 POSADA Sheila ESP 47.871 +0.123 Q

3 4 FACTOS Ingrid ECU 47.937 +0.189 FS1

4 13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL 47.996 +0.248

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

Q Qualified
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Sprint 500m

Preliminaries

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 8:00

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWSPRT500-----------PREL--------_C73B 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 08:20

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Time
Time

Behind
Remarks

Heat 1

1 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 53.404 0.000 Q

2 15 VIVEROS Johana COL 53.517 +0.113 Q

3 3 VICTORIA Rodriguez ARG 53.984 +0.580

4 9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA 55.206 +1.802

7 WENGER Nadja SUI DNS

Heat 2

1 29 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 54.469 0.000 Q

2 8 BELLET Melissa FRA 54.519 +0.050 Q

3 26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL 54.579 +0.110

4 5 WONG Vanessa HKG 55.750 +1.281

5 38 GOSS Aleksandra POL 56.836 +2.367

Heat 3

1 41 ARIAS Fabriana COL 54.913 0.000 Q

2 17 THUM Mareike GER 54.948 +0.035 Q

3 6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED 56.765 +1.852 FS1

4 39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 56.839 +1.926

28 POUYDEBAT Juliette FRA DNS

Heat 4

1 21 BONECHI Giulia ITA 54.351 0.000 Q

2 4 FACTOS Ingrid ECU 54.460 +0.109 Q

3 10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER 54.755 +0.404

4 40 GACH Sonia POL 58.498 +4.147

31 HALBOUT Clemence FRA DNS

Heat 5

1 13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL 53.530 0.000 Q

2 33 POSADA Sheila ESP 53.746 +0.216 Q

3 18 LI Meng-Chu TPE 53.937 +0.407

4 22 BONGIORNO Giulia ITA 56.935 +3.405

Heat 6

1 36 JEONG Eunchae KOR 1:00.143 0.000 Q

1 YANG Ho-Chen TPE DNS

25 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA DNS

34 TAS Sandrine BEL DNS

Heat 7

1 35 VOS Anke BEL 57.041 0.000 Q

2 2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE 57.363 +0.322 Q

3 20 AN Yi Seul KOR 58.769 +1.728

16 MOYA Maria CHI DNS

Heat 8

1 24 VIVAS Solimar VEN 58.450 0.000 Q

2 32 JACKSON Erin USA 58.635 +0.185 Q

11 O'NEIL Darian Mae USA DNS

30 TRASLAVINA LOPEZ Alejandra CHI DNS

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified
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Speed Skating Road

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Point Race 10,000m



Speed Skating Road

Women's Point Race 10,000m

Medallists

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWPOIN10KM----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 12:58

Medal Name NOC

GOLD ARIAS Fabriana COL - Colombia

SILVER TAS Sandrine BEL - Belgium

BRONZE VIVEROS Johana COL - Colombia
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Point Race 10,000m

Final

Start List

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 12:30

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWPOIN10KM----------FNL-000001--_C51A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 16:04

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Remarks

23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG

13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL

34 TAS Sandrine BEL

35 VOS Anke BEL

12 PENAN PAILLACAR Catherinne CHI

30 TRASLAVINA LOPEZ Alejandra CHI

15 VIVEROS Johana COL

26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL

41 ARIAS Fabriana COL

33 POSADA Sheila ESP

37 ANCIN Maite ESP

28 POUYDEBAT Juliette FRA

31 HALBOUT Clemence FRA

10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER

17 THUM Mareike GER

29 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER

9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA

5 WONG Vanessa HKG

21 BONECHI Giulia ITA

25 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA

6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED

38 GOSS Aleksandra POL

39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL

40 GACH Sonia POL

7 WENGER Nadja SUI

2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE

1 YANG Ho-Chen TPE

18 LI Meng-Chu TPE

11 O'NEIL Darian Mae USA

32 JACKSON Erin USA
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Point Race 10,000m

Final

Official Results

TUE 25 JUL 2017

Start Time: 12:30

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWPOIN10KM----------FNL-000001--_C73A 1.0 Report Created  TUE 25 JUL 2017 12:54

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Points
in Race

Discipline

1 41 ARIAS Fabriana COL 14

2 34 TAS Sandrine BEL 11

3 15 VIVEROS Johana COL 9

4 1 YANG Ho-Chen TPE 6

5 17 THUM Mareike GER 5

6 23 BERBEL ALT Rocio ARG 3

7 31 HALBOUT Clemence FRA 3

8 37 ANCIN Maite ESP 1

9 12 PENAN PAILLACAR Catherinne CHI 1

10 28 POUYDEBAT Juliette FRA 1

11 25 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA

12 11 O'NEIL Darian Mae USA

13 38 GOSS Aleksandra POL

14 30 TRASLAVINA LOPEZ Alejandra CHI

15 18 LI Meng-Chu TPE

16 33 POSADA Sheila ESP

17 10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER

18 6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED

19 7 WENGER Nadja SUI

20 5 WONG Vanessa HKG

21 29 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER

22 13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL

23 35 VOS Anke BEL DNF

24 39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL DNF

25 9 SOBERANIS MARENCO Dalia GUA DNF

26 40 GACH Sonia POL DNF

26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL DNS

21 BONECHI Giulia ITA DNS

2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE DNS

32 JACKSON Erin USA DNS

Time of the Race: 15:15.934

Competitiors/NOCs

Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

30/15 26 4 4

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB

DSQ Disqualified
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Speed Skating Road

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Elimination Race
20,000m



Speed Skating Road

Women's Elimination Race 20,000m

Medallists

MON 24 JUL 2017

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWELIM20KM----------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 17:15

Medal Name NOC

GOLD VIVEROS Johana COL - Colombia

SILVER TAS Sandrine BEL - Belgium

BRONZE THUM Mareike GER - Germany
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Elimination Race 20,000m

Final

Start List

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 16:30

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWELIM20KM----------FNL-000001--_C51A 2.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 16:13

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Remarks

34 TAS Sandrine BEL

13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL

12 PENAN PAILLACAR Catherinne CHI

30 TRASLAVINA LOPEZ Alejandra CHI

15 VIVEROS Johana COL

26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL

41 ARIAS Fabriana COL

33 POSADA Sheila ESP

37 ANCIN Maite ESP

28 POUYDEBAT Juliette FRA

31 HALBOUT Clemence FRA

10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER

17 THUM Mareike GER

5 WONG Vanessa HKG

21 BONECHI Giulia ITA

25 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA

20 AN Yi Seul KOR

6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED

38 GOSS Aleksandra POL

39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL

40 GACH Sonia POL

7 WENGER Nadja SUI

2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE

1 YANG Ho-Chen TPE

18 LI Meng-Chu TPE

11 O'NEIL Darian Mae USA

32 JACKSON Erin USA
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Speed Skating Road

Women's Elimination Race 20,000m

Final

Official Results

MON 24 JUL 2017

Start Time: 16:30

Millenium Park

Timing and Results provided by 
RSRWELIM20KM----------FNL-000001--_C73A 1.0 Report Created  MON 24 JUL 2017 17:14

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

Avg Speed

(km/h)
Time

Time
Behind

Discipline

1 15 VIVEROS Johana COL 36.293 33:03.821 0.000

2 34 TAS Sandrine BEL 36.291 33:03.911 +0.090

3 17 THUM Mareike GER 36.291 33:03.943 +0.122 W2

4 41 ARIAS Fabriana COL 36.288 33:04.081 +0.260

5 18 LI Meng-Chu TPE 36.279 33:04.575 +0.754

6 1 YANG Ho-Chen TPE REL

7 30 TRASLAVINA LOPEZ Alejandra CHI REL W

8 33 POSADA Sheila ESP REL

9 25 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA REL W

10 11 O'NEIL Darian Mae USA REL

11 10 HOFMANN Josie Elisabeth GER REL

12 37 ANCIN Maite ESP REL

13 31 HALBOUT Clemence FRA REL

14 7 WENGER Nadja SUI REL

15 13 VANHOUTTE Stien BEL REL

16 32 JACKSON Erin USA REL

17 38 GOSS Aleksandra POL REL

18 28 POUYDEBAT Juliette FRA REL

19 6 ROSEMBOOM Bianca Angela Denise NED REL

20 40 GACH Sonia POL REL

21 5 WONG Vanessa HKG REL

2 CHEN Ying-Chu TPE DNS

12 PENAN PAILLACAR Catherinne CHI DNS

20 AN Yi Seul KOR DNS

21 BONECHI Giulia ITA DNS

26 PAJARO Geiny Carmela COL DNS

39 GLAMKOWSKA Aleksandra POL DNS

Competitiors/NOCs

Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ DQB

27/14 21 6

Chief Referee President of STC Secretary

................................................ ................................................ ................................................

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DQB

DSQ Disqualified REL
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